PR
IC
E
LI
ST
 R
RP
20

manufacturing textile silos for biomass, agriculture
and industry in general.
Direct contact with our customers makes us aware
of their needs and helps us to develop innovative new
products.
Supersilo boasts an international network of distribu-
tion and sales by a specialised technical team who will
respond to your inquiries as quickly as possible.
Do not hesitate to contact us to receive help and advice
about our products.
3
SILOS
NEW
Article Length (cm) Width (cm) Height (cm) Volume (m3) Tonnage (t) Retail Price (€)
SP120P 120 120 180-230 1,1-1,6 0,7-1,0 1.383,00
SP120X150P 150 120 180-230 1,4-1,9 0,9-1,2 1.426,00
SP120X170P 170 120 180-230 1,6-2,3 1,0-1,5 1.489,00
SP150P 150 150 180-230 1,8-2,5 1,1-1,7 1.482,00
SP150X170P 170 150 180-230 2,0-2,9 1,3-1,9 1.514,00
SP150X 200P 200 150 180-230 2,4-3,5 1,5-2,3 1.549,00
SP170P 170 170 180-230 2,4-3,4 1,5-2,2 1.547,00
SP170X200P 200 170 180-230 2,8-4,0 1,8-2,6 1.602,00
SP170X220P 220 170 180-230 3,0-4,3 1,9-2,8 1.647,00
SP200P 200 200 180-230 3,2-4,6 2,1-3,1 1.663,00
SP200X220P 220 200 180-230 3,5-5,1 2,3-3,3 1.717,00
SP200X250P 250 200 180-230 4,0-5,9 2,6-3,8 1.810,00
SP250P 250 250 180-230 5,1-7,5 3,3-4,8 1.984,00
SP250X220P 250 220 180-230 4,4-6,5 2,9-4,2 1.874,00
SP250X300P 300 250 180-230 5,9-8,8 3,8-5,7 2.193,00
SP300P 300 300 180-230 6,4-10,1 4,2-6,6 2.445,00
· Galvanized steel structure.
· Dust permeability certificate.
· Impact protection mat for pellets built in.
· Does not require special screws or tools.
· Easiest and fastest assembly time on the market.
· One filling pipe included.
· Extraction system not included.
assembly
filling system U.V. resistant more robust
SP120G 120 120 200-250 1,3-1,8 0,9-1,2 1.412,00
SP120X150G 150 120 200-250 1,7-2,2 1,1-1,4 1.455,00
SP120X170G 170 120 200-250 1,9-2,6 1,2-1,7 1.518,00
SP150G 150 150 200-250 2,1-2,8 1,3-1,9 1.510,00
SP150X170G 170 150 200-250 2,4-3,3 1,5-2,1 1.543,00
SP150X 200G 200 150 200-250 2,8-3,9 1,8-2,6 1.577,00
SP170G 170 170 200-250 2,8-3,8 1,8-2,5 1.575,00
SP170X200G 200 170 200-250 3,3-4,5 2,1-2,9 1.631,00
SP170X220G 220 170 200-250 3,6-4,9 2,3-3,2 1.677,00
SP200G 200 200 200-250 3,8-5,2 2,4-3,4 1.691,00
SP200X220G 220 200 200-250 4,3-5,9 2,8-3,8 1.745,00
SP200X250G 250 200 200-250 4,8-6,7 3,1-4,3 1.838,00
SP250G 250 250 200-250 6,1-8,5 4,0-5,5 2.012,00
SP250X220G 250 220 200-250 5,3-7,4 3,5-4,8 1.902,00
SP250X300G 300 250 200-250 7,2-10,1 4,6-6,5 2.222,00
SP300G 300 300 200-250 8,0-11,7 5,2-7,6   2.473,00
Transport not included. EXW price.
Note: capacity in tonnes may vary depending on the density of the pellets and the filling method.
The company reserves the right to alter its products or specifications without notice.
4
SILOS
Article Length (cm) Width (cm) Height (cm) Volume (m3) Tonnage (t) Retail Price (€)
ECO120P 120 120 180-230 1,1-1,6 0,7-1,0 1.213,00
ECO120x150P 150 120 180-230 1,4-1,9 0,9-1,2 1.250,00
ECO150P 150 150 180-230 1,8-2,5 1,1-1,7 1.297,00
ECO150x170P 170 150 180-230 2,0-2,9 1,3-1,9 1.322,00
ECO170P 170 170 180-230 2,4-3,4 1,5-2,2 1.345,00
ECO170x200P 200 170 180-230 2,8-4,0 1,8-2,6 1.396,00
ECO200P 200 200 180-230 3,2-4,6 2,1-3,1 1.447,00
Article Length (cm) Width (cm) Height (cm) Volume (m3) Tonnage (t) Retail price (€)
ECO120G 120 120 200-250 1,3-1,8 0,9-1,2 1.230,00
ECO120x150G 150 120 200-250 1,7-2,2 1,1-1,4 1.268,00
ECO150G 150 150 200-250 2,1-2,8 1,3-1,9 1.315,00
ECO150x170G 170 150 200-250 2,4-3,3 1,5-2,1 1.339,00
ECO170G 170 170 200-250 2,8-3,8 1,8-2,5 1.362,00
ECO170x200G 200 170 200-250 3,3-4,5 2,1-2,9 1.413,00
ECO200G 200 200 200-250 3,8-5,2 2,4-3,4 1.466,00
· Wooden structure with galvanized joints.
· Dust permeability certificate.
· Impact protection mat for pellets built in.
· Robust and modern look.
· Completely natural and organic wood.
· One filling pipe included.
· Extraction system not included.
 Ecosilo
NEW
filling system U.V. resistant
assembly
Transport not included. EXW price.
Note: capacity in tonnes may vary depending on the density of the pellets and the filling method.
The company reserves the right to alter its products or specifications without notice.
5
SILOS
Article Length (cm) Width (cm) Height (cm) Volume(m3) Tonnage (t) Retail Price (€)
REC200X100P 200 100 180-230 2,2-3,0 1,4-1,9 3.021,00
REC250X100P 250 100 180-230 2,8-3,8 1,8-2,5 3.274,00
REC250X150P 250 150 180-230 3,9-5,4 2,5-3,5 3.409,00
REC300X100P 300 100 180-230 3,5-4,6 2,2-3,0 3.500,00
REC300X150P 300 150 180-230 4,7-6,5 3,0-4,2 3.610,00
REC300X200P 300 200 180-230 5,8-8,3 3,8-5,4 3.702,00
419 Motor protection with relay for P models 88,00
 Recsilo
Article Length (cm) Width (cm) Height (cm) Volume (m3) Tonnage (t) Retail Price (€)
REC200X100G 200 100 200-250 2,5-3,3 1,7-2,2 3.050,00
REC250X100G 250 100 200-250 3,3-4,3 2,1-2,8 3.302,00
REC250X150G 250 150 200-250 4,5-6,0 3,0-4,0 3.437,00
REC300X100G 300 100 200-250 4,0-5,1 2,6-3,4 3.528,00
REC300X150G 300 150 200-250 5,5-7,3 3,5-4,7 3.639,00
REC300X200G 300 200 200-250 6,9-9,4 4,5-6,1 3.730,00
419 Motor protection with relay for G models 88,00
NEW
· Galvanized steel structure.
· Dust permeability certificate.

· Full automation of the material transport process.
· Set the hours and days of the system operation.
· Visual alarm to warn that the silo is empty, with a 230V
output to connect any other type of alarm.
· Quick and easy installation.
· Level sensor for the boiler hopper included.
· Adaptable to all boilers on the market.
Articel                        Description Retail Price (€)
301                             KIT AUTO 1 SENSOR 309,00
302                             KIT AUTO 2 SENSOR 367,00
Transport not included. EXW price.
 The company reserves the right to alter its products without notice.
rigid motor
level sensor adaptable auger
Article (kg/h) Ø exterior tube (mm) Ø interior spiral (mm) Retail Price (€)
SRM11-25W 11 75 36 707,00
SRM24-25W 24 75 36 707,00
SRM44-25W 44 75 36 707,00
SRM74-90W 74 75 36 1. 017,00
SRM124-90W 124 75 36 1. 017,00
mEXTRA Costs for extra auger meter 75 36 67,00
417 Motor protection 25W with relay 88,00
418 Motor protection 90W with relay 88,00
13